Normandale Lake Drawdown
Progress Payment Number 6

1.0 Total Completed Through This Period $ 324,699.51

2.0 Total Completed Through Previous Period $307,824.51

3.0 Total Completed This Period $ 16,875.00
4.0 Amount Retained, Through Previous Period $9,831.55

5.0 Amount Retained, This Period (See Note 1) $0.00

6.0 Total Amount Retained $9,831.55

7.0 Retainage Released Through This Period: $0.00
8.0 Amount Due This Period $ 16,875.00

Note : At rate of 5% until Completed to Date equals 50% of current Contract Price and a rate of 0% thereafier.
Note 2: Original Contract Price:  $378,972.50

Change Order #1: $4.900.00

Change Order #2: $1,210.00

Change Order #3: $8,179.00

Change Order #4: $11,523.05

Change Order #5: $18,170.30

Current Contract Price:  $422,954.85
SUBMITTED BY:
Name: David Mitchell Date: 3" /- Zo/9
Title: Project Manager
Contractor: Rachael Contracting, Ipc. /  /

D
Signature: _,\&);
RECOMMENDED BY:
Name: Janna Kicffer Dale:  3-)11- {9
Title: District Engineer
Engineer: Barr Engineering Company
\J A

APPROVED BY:
Name: Steve Kloiber Daie:
Title: President
Owner: Nine Mile Creek Watershed District

Signature:




JOBRUQY SIY} JBPUN J0)OBIUOY JO 18um(Q) Y} Jo siybu Aue o) aoipniaid

Inoynm ase Juswied jo aouedadse pue yJuswAed ‘BOLENSS] "UISIBY PSIUBU JOIIEHLOD
ay) a1 Ajuo sjqefed s1 G3|141LH3D LINNOWY 241 "a|qenobau jou s sjeoynial siyL
T eeq Ag
‘LO31IHOYY

(@I1A1143D INNOWY 84} 03 wiojuod o}

pabueys aie jey jaays UoHRNURLOD B} UO puE LoReDAdy Siy uo Sanbiy e el
40§ paijdde JUNOWE ayj LWLy SIBYID PAYRID JUNOWE Ay} 4 Uoneuejdxa yoeRy)
............................................................ Q3411430 INNOWY

"A3141¥30 LNNOWY 83U} jo uawdhed o} papnus s

10joeU0)) 8Y} PUE 'SJUBWINIOQ IEBAUOD BY) Ylim SOUBPIOIIR Ul S| oM 24} 4o Ajenb ayy

‘pajesipur se sassaiboud sey yiop aU) Jo118q pue uoHew.IouL  aBpaMoUy S 108)LoY
8} JO 1584 8Y) 0} 18U} JSUMQ BY) O} SBYILD 1PB)IYIY Y} ‘uoleoydde ay) Buisudwoo

€)ep 8} PUE LONBAJSSQO 3)IS-UO UO PISEq JUSLIND0Q JOBIHUCY) B} Yl SOUBPIOIJL Uj

ANIWAVd 304 FLYDIIILYAD S.LOILIHDOUY

MJ @f Au @3 X3 coam wwo)) AW
N m % . : ..B:n_ AiejoN
\

w o g

£202 'LE Asenuer
$aJ1dX3 UOISSILIWOD Ay
ejosaluiy jo a1eag

\

di|qng Aigjo
1321048 I...m&m<w_._m7”mmoz: 2 __N r_o._ms_ 10 >mU we Sith sl
! 810J2Q 0} ULIOMS pue paquUosaq
WOUM 1J0 Alunod
NW J0 Bjelg
6Lz || [ \m aleg — i ﬁl T 4g
mc_sezo@ _m%m mo.Gqﬁzoo

‘aNP MOU S U118y UMOYS JuswAed jusung jey) pue _mEsO W0y} paAtedss sjuswied pue
panssi ajom juswAed Joj SajEDYLAD SNOIASID UJIYM JOJ HIOM JOj JOJIEIUOD 3y} AqQ pied
UD3q 9ABY SIUNOWE ||B Jey) 'SJUSLINI0Q J0BUOD) SU) YIM SOUBPIOIIE Ul pa}ajdwiod
uaaq sey juswhed o} uonealddy siyy Aq PISA0D HIOA BY) JaI1AG pUB UOHBLUIOHUI
‘aBpajmou| $10]98JUCD S JO §58G AU 0) Jey) SBJINBD JOJRAUCY paubisiopun sy

SEZ86'EY $ Y3QUO IONVYHI A STONYHD LIN

SE'Z86'ep $ |STVLOL

HLNOW SIHL d3A0ddaV V101

GE'Z86'EY $ Y3INMO AS SHLNOW SNOIAIHd

NI 3N0OYddY SFONVHD WLOL

SNOILINAAa

SNolLlaay AYYANRWNS ¥3AU0 IONYHI

H

0064891 ¢

16'266°262 $

16°298°vIE §
¥S'LEB6 $

1S°669'vZE$

S8'vS6'TZy §
g SEZe6ty $
052168288

wm-omonwov ﬂ .................................. Aw mc—l_ WW@- m wc_l_v

JOVNIV.LIY ONIGNTONI ‘HSINI OL IONVIVE 6
PN 3Na INFWAY LINIHHND '8

...................................................... (oreoynian oud woy g aur)
AINIWAYC HOA SILVIIHAILYID SNOIAIYd SS31°L

()e10 g aur sse| p 8ul)
...... e eI Iy 60T QINYYT TVLOL 9

.................................. AMONO bﬂu — :E:—OO C_ _mﬁolhl
10 g5 + BG auy) abeuigiay |eloL

(€0L9 uo 4 suwnjo))

|EUSIBW PaJ0Is 4O % q
(£0£S U0 3 + @ SUWN|OD)

HOM P3JRIdWOD JO %G "€
FOVNIVLIIY °S

(€029 uUo 9 uwnjo))
Termmnnmnenanes 3J1vV3 Ol d340.1S B A3137dIN0D W10l 'Y

................ (g-+1 2un) 31lvad Ol WNS LOVYLINOD '€
.............nn......u...-.....-..mhwuho mmcm:u >D mm:m-.—u ﬁmz .N

et e rans WNS LOVHLINOD TYNIONNO ‘|

vS'1£8'6 $

‘PaYdEYE S ‘E0LD WBWNJI0Q VIV '19BYS Uohenunuo)
JOBAUOD SY) YiM UOIOBUUOD Ul ‘MOjaq umoys se JuswAed Joj apew si uoieoyddy

ANINAYd 304 NOILYIINddY S.HOLIVHYLNOD

jJOd LOVALNOOD

8102/9/8 ‘41va LOVHINOD 9LESS NIA ‘19BY3IN IS

6L0c/8/€ ‘31vA NOILVOITddY AN 3Hno) JaideN SZTH  “HOLOVHINGD

H3AH1O U] ‘Sundenuo) [pyIey Wodd

HOLOVILNOD 6102/80/20 ‘0L doidad

HINMO 8L0Z/LO/LO ‘WO¥4 ao3ad 9YESS NI ‘aureld uapy

I plelan 0O|ZI AIANMO

-0} uopnqusiq 90'¢L081 ‘ON NOILVOITddy  umopmel(] 8)eT] 3[epUBULION 1LOArOYUd ISIJ paysdaie }aa.1) ajl 3UIN oL

40 3INO 39Vd 40LD LNJFWNDO0A VIV ANIWAVd ¥O4 21VIIdILYID ANV NOILLYIITddVY




€625-9000Z "0'0 "NOLONIHSYM 'M'N ‘3NINIAY HHOA MAN SEL1 'SLOIUHOYY J0 JLALLLENI NVIINIAY JHL

Z664-E0LD 2861 © - Wiy NOLLIOS 2661 - 2029 HOJ 13IHS NOLIVONLLNGD - 0.9 INSWND0A VIV
P IER'6S $USST 68 BeLL'OL 15669F7E8 0008 00'SLBIS 1§FT8'L0ES LBFS6'ITVS STVLOL ANVHD
|
u
I 1 '
$S°R06S 0008 %00°001 0£0L1°818 0003 ooLrgis 0L'0Li81S QE0LIRIS $1 T(2AB] J21eM S¥ O3[0S
S1°9L5% 00°0% %00°001 SOELS'LIS 0008 SOETEIS SOETS LIS SOETS LIS ST did 34QH YIUr9E v 0|68
95 1L 13 08°LE9% %600°Df OTIE9°T 0008 0T 1E9'ZS Q0'68C¢ WS QO'S9Tt a1 30UR IUDL [CUOIPPY EF OD|8Y
[N AT 000488 %200 GO0BYE 0008 00'08+'¢$ 00°0SE’?! 00628 00051 41 WeLN Y FUMON £ O3 [LY
[CRT4) (0°R0LS %00'0: 00°Ztey 00°08 H0°TEYS a¢orss 0098 00°06 41 sdeg y2Anin €4 D39
05098 00:08 2200001 0001218 0008 DO0IT't oIzt 05°09§ 00T NOL 3fOYueN JIpUN X0 ST 2N 0O|SH
00°SHTS 0008 %00001 00°006'rS 000 3006t 00°006'48 00'opis 00°5F AD 210 pues ueap) T3 QOl#Y
DosIIs 0008 %00°001 00°00E°TS 0008 00E T [T 00°00E°ZS [ 1 Jejjo) dass-quyify
0008 00°00v$ %6000 00'08 [ 0008 Q000b% 00008 ‘T AD asdo) Medu)(Th
000013 00700078 1900'0% 00°000°TS 00'0§ nugs 00°000°TS 00°000't% 00 000HS 05°0 00°] S JRIRG LIPTY $3UR] HUIT UIEYD PALNG.FIEIIRY Puy Snoway] b
0008 ' %3000 (L0 00°0S 0008 60°09 00°8IC°PE 00°00L°Z1S PE0 THIV waiy Supaag|gp
0008 60S°ES %5000 0003 1 s 00708 00°008'ES 00'005°ES " 51 dn ueap/uonesosoy 93| 6
00°68CS "00£$ 1%00'S6 0W000L'SS (L0 0000L'SS Q0°00098 00°000°98 56'0 51 IS [LAUC) ssedAg Ja4 doy e adulH pajesiiqey (ej2adg| gy
0008 08 %0000 1 00'000°v (S DS 1S 0008 00°000°518 00°000°51S 001 00’ ST wilshs ey Iping puy sB01 dotg wnuuniy|£{
00'5LS 0008 %a00°001 00'005°1 )'0§ [ 0000515 00°008°1§ 000848 00 T 3 £7740 3dQH @10 £ 104-40133Uu0) JOYUBH 1006 A1 |9
QUSLINS 0008 9007001 00'005°¢TS 00§ (W U 00°005°t 28 00°605°ETS 00°GOSECS 001 [} §1 eyl g 307 d0lS 104 5105/ RIINIIS §051U0J S58AAY oy ef 2L [CE
000018 90°0% %a00"00] 00°G00°TS 0008 VLY 00°000°2$ 00°000°Z8 00'5Tis 00°91 0081 N il sy deidyy wapuey (¢
(X4 00’08 $=00'001 00'84T’ 1S 0008 () 0S 00'8YT 1S 0089’1 0065 007E 00CE AD Bujppag 9did ATD PARS|EE
00068 00'008°18 %00°08 00008°1$ 000§ 0008 00°008'1$ 00°009°E! 00008718 [ 20T v3 - PezuILAY $34 dIND JIE|TL
00°SL6'TS Q0G0S'vTS 26E2°0L 00°005°658 00'0s 0008 K005 658 00000 rBS 00°05£S 0Ll 00°0FT 47 £1-8Q 3d0H J9E| 1Y
0008 [ 500001 00'005°LES 000§ 00'5LE'1S MI'STYSES 00°00§°LES H0'00SLES 00°1 00'L 5T sseq Ag Suduing Asziodwal I21B M JO §0I180D DL
00°05Es 00000518 %00°5T 00°000°sS 0008 0008 00'000°5S 00°000°078 00006078 $T0 00t 1 pasdwios gy
| 43 S8 WALSAS ssedAq maul Y1 191Je UNIMNAS ||| PUE GEFs Do) ANINIS
| (03302 BAOWDH ‘ANEA B3ed dAOWaI 'spuy day 17 BuiSEn)d ‘dw) BT
Humoway ‘sseq ue) Mol 0g 'auf] Julisixg JO Supes|y ‘DajeA Rupsxg asoway
0008 000578 5000 0008 0008 00°08 0005778 000818 [F] UH Buidaams 1301887
05298 Q8°E5E°TS %0539 Q0'0SE" 18 K08 00°0S€"1$ 0SE0L'ES 5TTS 00009 | 00991 AS 133UR|g joswo] uoso.3|LT
00'EES 0°0% 2600°001 000998 000§ 00'099% 00°099§ [T 0¥ 00y £l ORIV 19(U} (9T
oy'es 00°TIS %600°0! 00'8p! 00'es 00'BHS 00098 009 00’8 000l Fild 307 awipEiET
SLTINCIS +0°595°58 1%00°D! W PSL IS 0008 6 PST TS 00°0Z3°LTS (X3 0éss's 0000201 a1 Fduaj agun) faduay s |
052928 00°05L°1S %600°SL 00°05T5S 00os 0°05T°S! 0000°L! 00°000°LS SL0 00’1 $1 JBING B QINJ |Ie4L SNOUNLNG 193)014/DIN0Y 55033y | {
00°SL1S 00°005°€S %0005 00'005°¢S 0008 07005 £ 00000°L! Q0°GOS'ES [y [0} vd e 24
00°00TS 04008 %00 001 00'000°tS a0'es 00°00D'FS 00°000't 00°000°PS 00l 00°L §1 Auiqgnug 1 Buueap| (T
S5edAg 19RN0
05 00°09%°'15 %5000 o0'0s 0008 D008 00099718 00'009°91S oLo IV 3.8 Buipaas |7
08 0'057'1S %000 a0 [ 008 00°08T' 1S 00°05¢ 1 00°L S1 dn ueapp/uonesoisas ans 6|
[ o0'os 000098 %000 0008 0008 00§ 0000095 G0'000°9 001 1 am Aieiaduia) jo jeaowai[g [
05TIES 00°0S 900001 05E°¢ oros 0005798 00°08<" 005218 0008 0008 NI 1)} ssep> deacs wopuea |y |
00'9LYS 0°0S %00001 00"OTE 6! O 00'0Z5 "6 00075768 00'895 0001 0001 AS Jaur] ARD IRNAR0RD 9]
009615 0°08 %00°001 0O0T6'E 00°'08 00°076'¢ 00'006'€S 00018 00'82 0082 AJ 2103 pues uead (s |
SP98S 008 %00°001 00'6ZL°1 0005 00'6TL'l 0062418 00Els 00°EEl 0'eEl AS 5 994} 1OG/NYY 2AnN208| |
00°099% 03 %00001 QOD0TELS 0008 60°00Z'L[S 00'002'E 1§ 0000t 'ty 00'st 41 AR Aaodwa) Pasuo) [t |
05°LE 1S 08 9600001 0005 1'ES [CX 00°051°€S 00°051°¢S 0005 1'ES 001 00t $1 e, jo joaued (7]
0% T TS 95000 00°0% 000s 0008 00 D5TY 000518 0gel BH Audasms 132435 |
0008 )0°680°1$ %000 0008 0008 00°08 00°680°1 sTes 00°b8Y AS 13quelg jo1u0) vogsal3((]
00rLIS 00°02E' TS %0009 0008H'ES 0008 00°03P’ES 00°008'58 00°0T8 00071 00"00T 41 WL 15 WOREIOH |
SL¥CS DOE9IS %200'SL 00's6rs 008 00°56v8 000998 G0$91% 00t 00'F £ UoyRal0ig 18ful |
(x4 0'21S %0008 00'8tS 0’08 00°8FS 0095 0098 00’8 0001 31 307 1p3s |2
00098 0°$vS" IS 2681'LY [t )0'08 J'08E° IS °$T6'CS 00°cS 0°9LT 00585 g (39395 131 40 ylaou} 2ousy ajunt |9
062928 DOOSL"IS Y00'6L 00'05T'SS 0! 0ETSS 0'000°L! 00'000°LS SL'0 00'L S1 193INY 7 940D PEIL SNOUKLNLY P3N044/AN0Y S50y (T
0008 0'005°¢S %2000 0008 0008 00°08 00°005'ES 0'005°¢S "L v FIUEINUF LY 2l
000525 00'0§8 %0000 0000058 0008 00°000°6S 00°000'! 00000°SS 001 00°1 1 2uqqnio 1 Jusean|E
Y3 Aresodiag 13l e
Q0SIES 00°00L8 %0008 Q0D0E’9S aoes 00°00€°98 00°000'LS 00°000°LS 060 00'1 ST [oau0) iyyeay 7
000z 1S 000E1'LS %00°08 00075838 [ 00°0T¢'878 000s9°6ES (SN 080 00’ S1 qOWsa/q0I| |
a0 Gwia
Ay NLIOK) )
v =D LIHOLS N « NOUYDI'AY
.n_\-’_<_1<.» an ISINA 0L [ LT RINOD A1 QO S SOLIASHL WOHA VA ON
FDYNIVITY AINVIVE % IVIOL SIVINALYIN QLLHIdNOD HI0M aANNOIHS 2T JIND 41v0 Ol ALO A10.153 LN MEOM 40 NOILINISIA wail
1 H 9 d 3 1 a K] [] ¥
m —.ON\QO\MQ S._rr—w.mui BN MUY ) vmﬂ—._uﬂ! HQEUEA OGN SIS 10 | U 35
ALY NOLLY D Tdd Y “JE|[OP BRAIEOU (Y Q) PHELS 1P SWRMOLIE A1 SUORBINIEL U]
6102/80/€0-6102/L0/L0  -gyrria gordad - POYINIE 31 WnEay D PRuBE ALy
SVELORL SONNUHLY T4 BUINEN *ANTIWA VA 303 NOLLYIIAILYED ANV NOWLVIH 1AV TOLED MRINOG VIV
S39Vd 2402 IDVd L0 LNARTIO VIF 133HS NOUVANLNOD



